F O R M
CBC-150 Series
Clutch/Brake Controls
Regal Rexnord
Application Engineering: 800 626 2093
regalrexnord.com/warnerelectric
|  MCM-P-239-21-WE-EN-US  11/251  Warner Electric™  |  regalrexnord.com  |

Ambient Temperature
-20° to +122°F (-29° to 50°C)
Reorder Information
Model Part Number
CBC-150-1 6004-448-001
CBC-150-2 6004-448-002
Conduit 5370-101-042
Cycle Rate
In most applications, the maximum cycle rate is limited
by the clutch and/or brake capability rather than by
the control. To determine specific capabilities, consult
the Application Engineering section of Warner Electric
Catalogs, P-8586-WE, P-8587-WE, P-8588-WE,
P-8589-WE, P-8590‑WE or P-1264-WE. The following
table lists those clutch/brake models which maximum
cycle rate may be limited by this control.
Models Limited by Control
Maximum Cycle
Rate
(cycles/min)
PB/PC-500 250
SF-500, EP-500, PB-650, EB-650 220
SF-650, EC-650, EM-210 175
PB/PC-825, EB-825 130
SF-825, EP-825, PC-1000, EB-1000 100
SF-825 brg., EC-825, EC-1000 95
SF-1000, EP-1000, PB/PC-1225 70
SF-1225, PB/PC-1525, EB-1225, AT-205 50
SF-1525, EP-1525, EC-1225 40
SF-1525HT 20
Failure to follow these
instructions may result in product damage,
equipment damage, and serious or fatal injury to
personnel.